

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. RAJESH KUMAR GOEL

Criminal Appeal No(s). 699/2017

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMKINKAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 707/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 700/2017 (II-A)

(and IA No.85370/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Cr1.A. No. 703/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 705/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 701/2017 (II-A)

SLP(Cr1.)...CRLMP No. 5986/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 704/2017 (II-A)

Date : 03-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, Adv.

Mr. C. D. Singh, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Praval Arora, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.

Mr. Raj Kesari, Adv.

Lex Regis Law Offices, AOR

Mr. H.D. Thanvi, Adv.

Ms. Deepanshi Vijay, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Ms. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR

Ms. Kaveri Vats, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP No. 5986/2017

Deleted.

Crl.A. No. 699,700,701,703,705 and 707/2017

Sole respondent is duly represented.

Crl.A. No. 704/2017

Await certificate of service of respondent Nos.1 and 2
from the High Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 15.11.2017.

RAJESH KUMAR GOEL
Registrar