

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Criminal Appeal No(s). 699/2017

THE STATE OF MADHYA PRADESH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMKINKAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Cr1.A. No. 707/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 700/2017 (II-A)

(and IA No.85370/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

Cr1.A. No. 703/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 705/2017 (II-A)

Cr1.A. No. 701/2017 (II-A)

(and IA No.112295/2017-EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

SLP(Cr1.)Cr1.MP No.5986/2017

Cr1.A. No. 704/2017 (II-A)

Date : 08-01-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vikas Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Manish Yadav, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Tushar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Akshay Arora, Adv.

Mr. Pranav Arora, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.

Mr. Ranjit Kumar Sharma, AOR

Mr. Niraj Sharma, AOR

Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.

Mr. Raj Keshari, Adv.

M/S. Lex Regis Law Offices, AOR

Mr. Rishi Matoliya, AOR

Mr. Vanshaja Shukla, AOR

Mr. Surya Narayana Singh, Adv.

Ms. Kaveri Vats, Adv.

Ms. Pragati Neekhara, AOR

Mr. Mohit Chaudhary, Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Cr1.A. No.699/2017 and SLP(Cr1.) ...Cr1.MP No.5986/2017

Deleted.

Remaining matters

Respondents have been duly served.

Original records have been received.

Registry to process the matters for listing before the
Hon'ble Court, as per rules. In the meantime, parties may
file additional documents.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
08.1.2018

rd